
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SHREYAS ENTERPRISES AND JOB WORK

NGAUR2053829000

12

FEB-2023

14-MAR-2023 17:3307-MAR-2023

PF CHALLAN FEB-2023

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1548062530

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 86381212

Total Members 323

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,36,166

Total Refund Advance       1,03,914

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,40,281

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

         21,120           6,462
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

         14,658

ABRY benefit remarks Upfront benefit of EE and ER contribution rewarded.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       10,892
ARUNA
SUBHASH
PAGARE

522          7521 101186943989 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263

AARUNA
SUBHASH
PAGARE

-
        6,263

            0          230 - -

       14,535
ABHAY
PRAKASH
KADAM

696        1,0022 100992752394 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

ABHAY
PRAKASH
KADAM

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

       14,866ABHIJIT UTTAM
KUMBHAR

837        1,2063 101586858584 N.A.
       10,047             7       10,047

ABHIJEET
UTTAM
KUMBHAR

-
       10,047

            0          369 - -

       17,205
ABHILASH
SHIVBAKAS
SHING

783        1,1274 101321675686 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395ABHILASH

SINGH
-

        9,395
            0          344 - -

        2,432
AJAY RATHOD 97          1405 101756724655 N.A.

        1,170            23        1,170
AJAY
MANGILAL
RATHOD

-
        1,170

            0           43 - -

       19,661
AJITKUMAR
SURENDRA
SINGH

1,022        1,4726 101059487115 N.A.
       12,265             3       12,265

AJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       12,265

            0          450 - -

        8,650AKASH BALU
SURADKAR

435          6267 101699491240 N.A.
        5,219            16        5,219AKASH BALU

SURADKAR
-

        5,219
            0          191 - -

       18,325AKASH RAMESH
GHONGADE

1,000        1,4418 101380346275 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

AKASH
RAMESH
GHONGDE

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

        4,079
AKASH
RAMKRUSHNA
SARODE

217          3139 101925786580 N.A.
        2,610            21        2,610

AKASH
RAMKRUSHN
A SARODE

-
        2,610

            0           96 - -

       16,236AKASH SANJAY
KHARAT

913        1,31510 101262165127 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

AKASH
SANJAY
KHARAT

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       18,036AKASH SURESH
RAVATALE

869        1,25311 101915339771 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

AKASH
SURESH
RAVATALE

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

       12,057
AKSHAY
BHAGWAT
DHOLE

956        1,37812 100434444812 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

AKSHAY
BHAGWAT
DHOLE

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

       15,962
AKSHAY
GANGADHAR
DANAKE

913        1,31513 101782881497 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

AKSHAY
GANGADHAR
DANAKE

ABRY
       10,960

            0          402 ABRY ABRY

       13,530AKSHAY
MANVAR

1,043        1,50314 101213407549 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

AKSHAY
VISHWAS
MANWAR

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       16,612
AMBADAS
NATHA
ATHAWALE

970        1,39715 100667708324 N.A.
       11,645             4       11,645

AMBADAS
NATHA
ATHAWALE

-
       11,645

            0          427 - -

        8,926AMIN SHABIR
SHAHA

391          56416 101222555061 N.A.
        4,697            17        4,697

AMEEN
SHABBIR
SHAHA

-
        4,697

            0          173 - -

       18,873AMOL MALHARI
JAYBHAI

1,043        1,50317 101216912606 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

AMOL
MALHARI
JAYABHAYE

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       19,695AMARESH
KUMAR

1,000        1,44118 101880357996 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004AMRESH

KUMAR
-

       12,004
            0          441 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP
Days

Wages
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EPF ER PF
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       14,078
ANGAD
MAROTIRAO
TANPURE

850        1,22519 100889617362 N.A.
       10,210             6       10,210

ANGAD
MAROTRAO
TANPURE

-
       10,210

            0          375 - -

       18,976
ANIL
BABASAHEB
KHEDKAR

1,043        1,50320 101820688658 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

ANIL
BABASAHEB
KHEDKAR

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       10,932ANIL DHARMA
RATHOD

520          74921 101304809253 N.A.
        6,242            10        6,242

ANIL
DHARMA
RATHOD

-
        6,242

            0          229 - -

       10,995ANIL PANDIT
SURYAWANSHI

609          87722 101469071919 N.A.
        7,307            12        7,307

ANIL PANDIT
SURYAWANS
HI

-
        7,307

            0          268 - -

       16,578ANITA SANJAY
KUSALKAR

804        1,15923 101476655355 N.A.
        9,656             7        9,656

ANITA
SANJAY
KUSALKAR

-
        9,656

            0          355 - -

        7,733
ANKIT KUMAR 325          46824 101741208886 N.A.

        3,902            16        3,902
ANKIT ABRY

        3,902
            0          143 ABRY ABRY

       14,883
ANKUSH
PREMCHAND
BANJARA

696        1,00225 101748188828 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

ANKUSH
PREMACHAN
D BANJARA

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

       13,449ANUP NATHU
KALE

636          91626 101699491201 N.A.
        7,631            11        7,631

ANUP
NATTHU
KALE

-
        7,631

            0          280 - -

       17,914
ARVIND
PRAKASH
SAVATKAR

1,000        1,44127 101252495190 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

ARAVIND
PRAKASH
SAWATKAR

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

        4,276
ARVIND PATEL 195          28128 101250164204 N.A.

        2,341            20        2,341ARBINDRA
PATEL

-
        2,341

            0           86 - -

       22,401ARIF HAMID
SHAIKH

1,043        1,50329 101786966710 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526ARIF HAMID

SHAIKH
ABRY

       12,526
            0          460 ABRY ABRY

        8,049ARJUN PANDIT
RAJALE

391          56430 101734779767 N.A.
        4,697            17        4,697

ARJUN
PANDIT
RAJALE

-
        4,697

            0          173 - -

       16,400
ARUNKUMAR
SUBHASH
SINGH

739        1,06531 101187354396 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

ARUN
KUMAR
SINGH
SUBAS
SINGH

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       20,017
ARUN
RANGNATH
PARDESHI

956        1,37832 100776414585 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

ARUN
RANGNATH
PARDESHI

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

       14,934
ARVIND
NAMDEV
VAVDHANE

913        1,31533 101346704171 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

ARVIND
NAMDEV
VAVDHAN

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       19,764
ARVIND
SHAMRAO
SHENDE

956        1,37834 101909000219 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

ARVIND
SHAMRAO
SHENDE

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

       13,170ASHA GOPAL
HIWALE

768        1,10635 101666611843 N.A.
        9,215             8        9,215ASHA GOPAL

HIVALE
-

        9,215
            0          338 - -

       16,745ASHA WALMIK
SHINDE

800        1,15236 101187354192 N.A.
        9,599             8        9,599

ASHABAI
VALMIK
SHINDE

-
        9,599

            0          352 - -

       14,579ASHOK
LAXMAN 840        1,21037 100702186756 N.A.

       10,087             7       10,087ASHOK
LAXMAN -

       10,087
            0          370 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP
Days
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EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

JADHAV JADHAV

       14,808AVINASH APPA
RAVTALE

739        1,06538 101385600386 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

AVINASH
APPA
RAVTALE

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

        3,939
AVINASH
SHESHRAO
GHANSAVANT

217          31339 101421750050 N.A.
        2,610            21        2,610

AVINASH
SHESHERAO
GHANSAVAN
T

-
        2,610

            0           96 - -

        9,294
BABASAHEB
MADHUKAR
KOTHAWALE

487          70240 100972637694 N.A.
        5,852            11        5,852

BABASAHEB
MADHUKAR
KOTHAWALE

-
        5,852

            0          215 - -

       17,872BABU NARAYAN
FULMALI

869        1,25241 101216021728 N.A.
       10,431             6       10,431

BABU
NARAYAN
FULMALI

-
       10,431

            0          383 - -

       14,181
BALAJI
BABARAO
KORADE

783        1,12742 101367688554 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395

BALAJI
BABARAV
KORADE

-
        9,395

            0          344 - -

       15,562BALAJI GOVIND
KANGULE

696        1,00243 100503324424 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

BALAJI
GOVIND
KANGULE

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

       12,811
BAPU
SUDHAKAR
PATIL

739        1,06544 101277742105 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

BAPU
SUDHAKAR
PATIL

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       12,194
JAYANAND
KACHARU
BHAGAT

739        1,06545 101461765651 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

BHAGAT
JAYANAND
KACHARU

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

        3,836BHAIYASAHEB
ASHOK SALAVE

217          31346 100964724373 N.A.
        2,610            21        2,610

BHAIYYASAH
EB ASHOK
SALVE

-
        2,610

            0           96 - -

       14,350BHAVLAL
MOTILAL GIRHE

652          93947 100711526927 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

BHAULAL
MOTIRAM
GIHE

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

       18,667
BRAMHADEV
BHASKAR
GIRHE

1,043        1,50348 101864183375 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

BRAMHADEV
BHASKAR
GIRHE

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       15,140
CHANDRAKANT
SATISH
LOMATE

826        1,19049 101726371943 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

CHANDRAKA
NT SATISH
LOMTE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       16,921
CHANDRAMANI
DEVIDAS
PAIKRAO

1,000        1,44150 101233158789 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

CHANDRAMA
NI DEVIDAS
PAIKRAO

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       17,640
CHETAN
ANKUSHRAO
SHEJUL

1,000        1,44151 101220418599 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

CHETAN
ANKUSHRAO
SHEJUL

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       15,859CHETAN VIJAY
PANPATTE

913        1,31552 101765738854 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

CHETANAY
VIJAY
PANPTTE

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       14,133
DABLU YADAV 650          93653 101462444162 N.A.

        7,803             6        7,803DABLU
YADAV

-
        7,803

            0          286 - -

        4,685DAMODHAR
AMBHORE

260          37554 101744376755 N.A.
        3,121            18        3,121

DAMODHAR
KUNDLIKRAO
AMBHORE

-
        3,121

            0          115 - -

       18,565DASHARATH
DATTA 943        1,35855 101448068368 N.A.

       11,319             4       11,319DASHRATH
DATTA -

       11,319
            0          415 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
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ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

BODAKHE BODKHE

       18,496DATTATRAI
POPAT KUDAKE

1,043        1,50356 101304809085 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

DATTATRAY
POPAT
KUDAKE

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       16,036
DATTATRAY
SHESHRAO
KASTODE

739        1,06557 101367688130 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

DATTATRAY
SHESHRAO
KASTODE

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

        9,676DINESH RAJU
PAWAR

435          62658 101485728454 N.A.
        5,219            16        5,219DEENESH

RAJU PAVAR
-

        5,219
            0          191 - -

       21,236
DIPAK KUMAR 1,043        1,50359 101858153572 N.A.

       12,526             2       12,526DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

        6,302
SURESH
RUPCHAND
DESALE

304          43860 101233042318 N.A.
        3,653            19        3,653

DESALE
SURESH
RUPCHAND

-
        3,653

            0          134 - -

       19,938
DEVIDAS
JOHARYA
PAWARA

913        1,31561 101642650662 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

DEVIDAS
JUHARYA
PAWARA

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       19,866
DHANANJAY
RAVANMOHAN
TUDU

1,043        1,50362 101870377345 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526DHANANJOY

TUDU
-

       12,526
            0          460 - -

       13,115DHARMENDRA
SHIV PASWAN

609          87763 100431987033 N.A.
        7,307            12        7,307DHARMENDR

A SINGH
-

        7,307
            0          268 - -

       12,212DHIRAJ LALAN
PRASAD

522          75264 101155432374 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263

DHIRAJ
LALAN
PRASAD

-
        6,263

            0          230 - -

       16,618DILIP SHIVA
PADVI

826        1,19065 101840663252 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917DILIP SHIWA

PADVI
-

        9,917
            0          364 - -

       17,640
DILIP
SHRIDHAR
SONAWANE

956        1,37866 101353943507 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

DILIP
SRIDHAR
SONAVNE

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

       19,592
DIPPAK
GANGADHAR
MORE

1,043        1,50367 101905073706 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

DIPAK
GANGADHAR
MORE

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       17,503
DNYANESHAR
ANKUSH
DHEMBARE

913        1,31568 101391929536 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

DNYANESHW
AR ANKUSH
DEMBARE

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       15,790
DNYANESHWAR
DASHRATH
GAIKWAD

826        1,19069 101067135206 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

DNYANESHW
AR
DASHARATH
GAIKWAD

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

        6,816
DNYANESHWAR
GANGADHAR
SAKHARE

348          50170 101649537123 N.A.
        4,175            18        4,175

DNYANESHW
AR
GANGADHAR
SAKHARE

-
        4,175

            0          153 - -

       18,576EKNATH UTTAM
MALI

913        1,31571 101424921804 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960EKANATH

UTTAM MALI
ABRY

       10,960
            0          402 ABRY ABRY

       11,198
EKRAM
MAHAMOOD
ALAM

522          75272 101391486636 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263EKARAM

ALAM
-

        6,263
            0          230 - -

        7,090GAJANAN
RATAN AAHER

391          56473 101782914803 N.A.
        4,697            17        4,697GAJANAN

RATAN AHER
ABRY

        4,697
            0          173 ABRY ABRY
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days
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ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,667
GAJANAN
SUDAM
POHARE

565          81474 101216021825 N.A.
        6,785            13        6,785

GAJANAN
SUDAM
PAVHARE

-
        6,785

            0          249 - -

       13,393
GAJANAN
TUKARAM
BOCHARE

826        1,19075 101380444426 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

GAJANAN
TUKARAM
BOCHARE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       18,941GAJENDRA
KUMAR

1,000        1,44176 101895122546 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004GAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,004
            0          441 - -

       14,968
GANESH
ANGADRAO
SHENDAGE

826        1,19077 101189578693 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

GANESH
ANGADRAO
SHENDGE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       16,954GANESH BABU
PAWAR

984        1,41778 100567210777 N.A.
       11,809             3       11,809

GANESH
BABARAO
PAWAR

-
       11,809

            0          433 - -

        7,090
GANESH
EKNATH
ASWAR

391          56479 101771280273 N.A.
        4,697            17        4,697

GANESH
EKNATH
ASWAR

ABRY
        4,697

            0          173 ABRY ABRY

       17,229
GANESH
KAKASAHEB
WANKHEDE

913        1,31580 101634607507 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

GANESH
KAKASAHEB
WANKHEDE

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       14,696
GANESH
MANSIRAM
SALUNKE

715        1,03081 100972659713 N.A.
        8,583             4        8,583

GANESH
MANSIRAM
SALUNKE

-
        8,583

            0          315 - -

       16,239
GANESH
PRAKASH
KATKAR

956        1,37882 100150444730 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

GANESH
PRAKASH
KATKAR

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

        1,690
GANESH
RAGHUNATH
HIWALE

97          14083 101353941815 N.A.
        1,170            23        1,170

GANESH
RAGHUNATH
HIVALE

-
        1,170

            0           43 - -

       12,232GANESH KEDAR
CHAUDHARI

522          75284 101758061499 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263

GANESH
RAMDAS
CHAUDHARI

ABRY
        6,263

            0          230 ABRY ABRY

       17,223
GANESH
SAHEBRAO
JADHAV

869        1,25385 101260674903 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

GANESH
SAHEBRAO
JADHAV

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

       17,708
GANESH
WAMAN
SHIRSATH

913        1,31586 101904958411 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

GANESH
VAMAN
SIRSAT

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       16,605
GOUTAM
CHANDU
WATHORE

956        1,37887 101448882765 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

GAUTAM
CHANDU
VATHORE

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

       14,012
GOPAL
BALKRUSHNA
HIWALE

696        1,00288 101201751429 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

GOPAL
BALKRUSHN
A HIWALE

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

       13,393
GOVIND
VISHNU
INGOLKAR

739        1,06589 101703865621 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

GOVIND
VISHNU
INGOLKAR

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       19,152GOVINDA
NARAYAN MALI

869        1,25390 101594936763 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

GOVINDA
NARAYAN
MALI

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

       13,109
GYANBA
LAXMAN
KADAM

617          89091 101748635671 N.A.
        7,413             7        7,413

GYANBA
LAKSHMAN
KADAM

-
        7,413

            0          273 - -

       19,260HARI DATTA
PANDY

818        1,17992 100161268564 N.A.
        9,825             2        9,825HARI DUTT

PANDEY
-

        9,825
            0          361 - -
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       14,672HARIPRASAD
NEEL

1,172        1,68993 101659039031 N.A.
       14,072             0       14,072

HARIPRASAD
DNYANESHW
AR NEEL

-
       14,072

            0          517 - -

       14,672
HIRALAL
LALCHAND
PATIL

1,172        1,68994 101604023915 N.A.
       14,072             0       14,072

HIRALAL
LALCHAND
PATIL

-
       14,072

            0          517 - -

       10,650
IRANNA
POTANNA
SURKUTALWAR

478          68995 101591832466 N.A.
        5,741            15        5,741

IRANNA
POTANNA
SURKUTLAW
AR

-
        5,741

            0          211 - -

        7,365
ISLAM
MAHEMUD
ANSARI

304          43896 101654883192 N.A.
        3,653            19        3,653ISLAM

ANSARI
-

        3,653
            0          134 - -

       16,852
RAJESH
NANASAHEB
JAGTAP

956        1,37897 100567931338 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

JAGTAP
RAJENDRA
NANASAHEB

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

        9,829
JAHIRUDDIN
SHAFIK
MOHAMMAD

478          68998 101248309805 N.A.
        5,741            15        5,741

JAHIRUDDIN -
        5,741

            0          211 - -

        1,595JAMALAHAMAD
AKBAL ANSARI

43           6399 101813588263 N.A.          522
           25

          522
JAMAL
AHMAD

-          522             0           20 - -

       16,953
JAYALINGAM 716        1,032100 101397748174 N.A.

        8,597             5        8,597JAYALINGAM
A

-
        8,597

            0          316 - -

        9,351
JAYKUMAR
DEVIDAS
DESHMUKH

609          877101 100714745435 N.A.
        7,307            12        7,307

JAYKUMAR
DEVIDAS
DESHMUKH

-
        7,307

            0          268 - -

       19,215
JAYVANT
SUBHASH
MAHAJAN

1,043        1,503102 101518764715 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

JAYVANT
SUBHASH
MAHAJAN

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       19,727
JITIN BORA 818        1,179103 101114077801 N.A.

        9,825             2        9,825
JITEN BORA -

        9,825
            0          361 - -

       17,221JITENDRA
SHIVJI PASWAN

783        1,127104 101699491175 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395JITENDRA

PASWAN
-

        9,395
            0          344 - -

       17,288JUBER SHUGAR
PATHAN

869        1,253105 101634607264 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

JUBER
SHUGAR KHA
PATHAN

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

       14,153
KAKASAHEB
RANBA
SURYWANSHI

696        1,002106 100049465342 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

KAKASAHEB
RANBA
SURYAWANS
HI

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

       12,331KALYAN
BOCHARE

913        1,315107 101815212042 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

KALYAN
GOPINATH
BOCHARE

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

        7,252KAPIL MARUTI
ADKINE

467          672108 101201751504 N.A.
        5,604            15        5,604

KAPIL
MAROTI
ADAKINE

-
        5,604

            0          205 - -

       17,400
KARAN
DEVENDRA
KHILOSIYA

869        1,253109 101680979851 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

KARAN
DEVENDRA
KHILOSHIYA

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

       15,439
KASHINATH
AMBADAS
GORE

715        1,030110 101412711389 N.A.
        8,583             4        8,583

KASHINATH
AMBADAS
GORE

-
        8,583

            0          315 - -

       21,256KESHAV
SHANKAR 1,000        1,441111 101476655338 N.A.

       12,004             3       12,004KESHAV
SANKAR -

       12,004
            0          441 - -
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GAJBHARE GAJBHARE

       16,612AMJAD BABAR
KHAN

956        1,378112 101671497640 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

KHAN AMJAD
KHAN BABER
KHAN

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

       10,481IMRAN BABAR
KHAN

622          896113 101671497629 N.A.
        7,470            12        7,470KHAN IMRAN

BABER KHAN
-

        7,470
            0          274 - -

       20,860
VIJAY
KARBHARI
KIRVALE

1,043        1,503114 101650269354 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

KIRWALE
VIJAY
KARBHARI

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       14,523KISAN ASARAM
JADE

696        1,002115 100746315605 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

KISHAN
ASARAM
JADE

ABRY
        8,351

            0          306 ABRY ABRY

       18,028KISHOR TEJRAO
SONWANE

869        1,253116 100711965721 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

KISHOR
TEJRAO
SONAWANE

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

       19,935KISHOR VILAS
SATPUTE

1,043        1,503117 101766082339 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

KISHOR
VILAS
SATAPUTE

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

          719
KRUSHNA
BABARAO
TALEKAR

43           63118 101822282059 N.A.          522
           25

          522
KRISHNA
BABARAO
TALEKAR

-          522             0           20 - -

       19,832
LALIT
VISHVANATH
YADAV

1,043        1,503119 101286279607 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

LALIT YADAV -
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       11,634LATA ARUN
CHAVAN

590          850120 100913047790 N.A.
        7,080            12        7,080LATA ARUN

CHAVAN
-

        7,080
            0          260 - -

       13,872DNYANESHWAR
SUBHASH LATE

739        1,065121 101615842497 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

LATE
DNYANESHW
AR SUBHASH

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       17,506
LAXMAN
SURESH
MARATHE

826        1,190122 101802580659 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

LAXMAN
SURESH
MARATHE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       16,970
MADHUKAR
SHESHRAO
DABHADE

781        1,125123 101640505089 N.A.
        9,373             8        9,373

MADHUKAR
SHESHRAO
DABHADE

-
        9,373

            0          344 - -

       14,866
MAHADEV
DNYANDEV
BODALE

826        1,190124 101619047107 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

MAHADEO
DNYANDEO
BODADE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       20,568MAHESH
SONAWANE

784        1,130125 101313800320 N.A.
        9,416             3        9,416

MAHESH
ASHOK
SONAVANE

-
        9,416

            0          346 - -

       18,565MAHESH POPAT
KUDAKE

1,000        1,441126 101240901108 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

MAHESH
POPAT
KUDKE

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       12,357
MALKHAN
LALCHAND
RATHOD

565          814127 101761494007 N.A.
        6,785            13        6,785

MALKHAN
LALCHAND
RATHOD

ABRY
        6,785

            0          249 ABRY ABRY

        6,409MALU RATAN
WAGHMARE

304          438128 101758161757 N.A.
        3,653            19        3,653MALU RATAN

WAGHMARE
-

        3,653
            0          134 - -

       15,900
MANISH
LALCHAND
KUMAR

747        1,077129 101563159085 N.A.
        8,973             3        8,973MANISH

KUMAR
-

        8,973
            0          330 - -
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        8,515
MANISHA
HANUMAN
SHINDE

391          564130 101113746925 N.A.
        4,697            17        4,697

MANISHA
HANUMAN
SHINDE

-
        4,697

            0          173 - -

       15,502
MANISHA
RAJENDRA
CHAVAN

739        1,065131 101203094390 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

MANISHA
RAJENDRA
CHAVAN

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       11,817
MANISHA
SHANKAR
MORE

652          939132 101357152462 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

MANISHA
SHANKAR
MORE

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

       17,504MANOJ BABU
CHAVAN

783        1,127133 101367688124 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395MANOJ BABU

CHAVAN
-

        9,395
            0          344 - -

       14,672MANOJ BANSI
TARKASE

1,172        1,689134 101202475730 N.A.
       14,072             0       14,072

MANOJ
BANSI
TARKASE

-
       14,072

            0          517 - -

       19,079MANOJ
NARAYAN MALI

913        1,315135 101174157661 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

MANOJ
NARAYAN
MALI

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       12,434
MANOJ
RAJENDRA
BUTHURNE

739        1,065136 101622005815 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

MANOJ
RAJENDRA
BARTHUNE

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       16,373MANOJ RAMLAL
SAMARTH

869        1,253137 101367688596 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

MANOJ
RAMLAL
SAMARTH

ABRY
       10,438

            0          384 ABRY ABRY

       17,299MANOJ SANJAY
SHEWALE

826        1,190138 100949944487 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

MANOJ
SANJAY
SHEWALE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

        7,638
RAVINDRA
SHIVAJI
MARKAD

435          626139 101591987872 N.A.
        5,219            16        5,219MARKAD

RAVINDRA
-

        5,219
            0          191 - -

       15,290
MAROTI
WAMAN
BHUTEKAR

739        1,065140 101704664312 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

MAROTI
WAMAN
BHUTEKAR

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       18,106MINA MALU
WAGHMARE

913        1,315141 101571602860 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

MINA MALU
WAGHAMAR
E

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       19,228MITHALESH
KUMAR

818        1,179142 101408568316 N.A.
        9,825             2        9,825

MITHILESH
KUMAR
MEHTA

-
        9,825

            0          361 - -

       11,803
SHILA
BALASAHEB
DHOMSE

522          752143 100235637992 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263

MRS SHILA
BALASAHEB
DHOMSE

-
        6,263

            0          230 - -

       14,866MUNNA KUMAR
MAHATO

826        1,190144 101218295828 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

MUNNAKUMA
R
SHIVKUMAR
MAHATO

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       11,035NAGENDAR
KUMAR

552          796145 101275196617 N.A.
        6,633             9        6,633NAGENDRA

KUMAR
-

        6,633
            0          244 - -

       17,297NAGENDRA
KUMAR

956        1,378146 101880370700 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482NAGENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,482
            0          422 - -

       17,078
NAGENDRA
VISHNU
MIRDODE

826        1,190147 101376111037 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

NAGENDRA
NITESH
MIRDODE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       15,790
NAGNATH
BHAGWAN
LOKHANDE

1,000        1,441148 101716574706 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

NAGNATH
BHAGWAN
LOKHANDE

GK10003
       12,004

            0          441 GK10003 GK10003
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       18,065
NANASAHEB
ASHOK
JEJURKAR

856        1,233149 101625645325 N.A.
       10,276             6       10,276

NANASAHEB
ASHOK
JEJURKAR

-
       10,276

            0          377 - -

       18,014
GAJANAN
VISHNU
NAVAGHARE

956        1,377150 101081943825 N.A.
       11,473             4       11,473

NAVAGHARE
GAJANAN
VISHNU

-
       11,473

            0          421 - -

       13,954
NAVNATH
NIMBAJI
KARHALE

682          983151 101885570407 N.A.
        8,193             5        8,193

NAVANATH
LIMBAJI
KARHALE

-
        8,193

            0          301 - -

       14,729NAVIN DATTUJI
SHANSTRAKAR

826        1,190152 100972661385 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

NAVIN
DATTUJI
SHASTRAKA
R

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       10,804
NEMAJI
SITARAM
RODAGE

520          749153 101758907596 N.A.
        6,242            10        6,242

NEMAJI
SITARAM
RODAGE

ABRY
        6,242

            0          229 ABRY ABRY

       14,609
NILESH
RAMESH
CHAUDHARI

739        1,065154 101642651685 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

NILESH
RAMESH
CHAUDHARI

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       14,831
NITIN
SAHEBRAO
CHAVAN

826        1,190155 101395267071 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

NITIN
SAHEBRAO
CHAVAN

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       25,898OM PRAKASH
MEHATA

818        1,179156 101248309867 N.A.
        9,825             2        9,825OM PRAKASH

MEHTA
-

        9,825
            0          361 - -

        3,925OM VIJAYSINGH
TEHRA

174          251157 100261016442 N.A.
        2,088            22        2,088

OM
VIJAYSINGH
TEHRA

-
        2,088

            0           77 - -

       14,672PALLAVI ANIL
DEOKAR

1,172        1,689158 101654009713 N.A.
       14,072             0       14,072PALLAVI ANIL

DEOKAR
-

       14,072
            0          517 - -

        3,220
GANGADHAR
VITHAL
PANCHAL

217          313159 101373320740 N.A.
        2,610            21        2,610

PANCHAL
GANGADHAR
VITTHAL

-
        2,610

            0           96 - -

       15,023
PANKAJ
SHATRUGHAN
RAUT

739        1,065160 101188306959 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

PANKAJ
SHATRUGHN
A RAUT

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       18,770
PAPPUKUMAR
CHANDRADEV
YADAV

1,000        1,441161 101207583194 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

PAPPU
KUMAR
CHANDRADE
V YADAV

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       18,866
PARMESHWAR
SHANKAR
PARIHAR

913        1,315162 101187354331 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

PARAMESHW
AR SHANKAR
PARIHAR

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       16,784
PARMESHWAR
KASHINATH
IKKAR

956        1,378163 100268421435 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

PARMESHWA
R
KASHINATHR
AO IKKAR

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

       19,044PARMESHWAR
RUSHI JADHAV

1,043        1,503164 100262290208 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

PARMESHWA
R RUSHI
JADHAV

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       23,592PRAVIN
MEHATA

818        1,179165 101453491950 N.A.
        9,825             2        9,825PARVEEN

MEHTA
-

        9,825
            0          361 - -

       17,150ANUP RAJARAM
PAWARA

826        1,190166 101895122522 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

PAWARA
ANUP
RAJARAM

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -
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       16,952
BASU
BHONGYA
PAWARA

783        1,127167 101335869514 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395

PAWARA
BASU
BHOMGYA

-
        9,395

            0          344 - -

        1,322
SACHIN
JAYSINGH
PAWARA

87          125168 101699237446 N.A.
        1,044            24        1,044

PAWARA
SACHIN
JAYSING

-
        1,044

            0           38 - -

       10,354SELYA KABIR
PAWARA

522          752169 101815875981 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263PAWARA

SELYA KABIR
-

        6,263
            0          230 - -

       12,982
PIYUSH
BHOJRAJ
CHOUDHARI

869        1,253170 101596099618 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

PIYUSH
BHOJRAJ
CHAUDHARI

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

       15,037
PRABHAKAR
SANTOSH
DANDAGE

869        1,253171 100273375676 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

PRABHAKAR
SANTOSH
DANDAGE

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

        8,494PRADIP ASHRU
BHAGAT

478          689172 101323062620 N.A.
        5,741            15        5,741

PRADEEP
ASHRU
BHAGAT

ABRY
        5,741

            0          211 ABRY ABRY

        7,467
PRADIP
PANDURANG
MANE

478          689173 101806893002 N.A.
        5,741            15        5,741

PRADIP
PANDURANG
MANE

-
        5,741

            0          211 - -

       12,274
PRAFUL
ZANGORAO
MANOHARE

652          939174 101248309814 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

PRAFUL
ZANGORAO
MANOHARE

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

       14,159
PRAKASH
BABASAHEB
DABHADE

650          936175 101751368129 N.A.
        7,803             6        7,803

PRAKASH
BABASAHEB
DABHADE

-
        7,803

            0          286 - -

        1,767
PRAKASH
DIGAMBAR
PAVALE

97          140176 101236686760 N.A.
        1,170            23        1,170

PRAKASH
DIGAMBAR
PAWALE

-
        1,170

            0           43 - -

       20,212
AKASH
SUDHAKAR
BHALERAO

956        1,378177 101391040176 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

PRAKASH
SUDHAKAR
BHALERAO

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

        8,646
PRASHANT
BABURAO
INGALE

391          564178 101676479032 N.A.
        4,697            17        4,697

PRASHANT
BABURAO
INGLE

-
        4,697

            0          173 - -

       12,674
PRASHANT
DIPAK
KASHINDE

696        1,002179 101632150185 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

PRASHANT
DIPAK
KASHIDE

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

       16,475
PRAVIN
VASANT
PAKHARE

1,000        1,441180 101702846608 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

PRAVIN
VASANT
PAKHARE

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       14,955
PRAYAGBAI
CHANDRAMUNI
PAIKRAO

783        1,127181 101631222371 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395

PRAYAGBAI
CHANDRAMU
NI PAIKRAO

-
        9,395

            0          344 - -

       21,479PUNJAJI RATAN
PATIL

1,000        1,441182 100431882125 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

PUNJAJI
RATANSING
PATIL

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       13,701
PUSHPA
DEVIDAS
KUCHE

652          939183 101395811687 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

PUSHAPA
DEVIDAS
KUCHE

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

       14,934
RADHA
GOPALKRUSHN
A PAWAR

696        1,002184 101613475549 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

RADHA
GOPALKRUS
HNA PAWAR

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

       18,325
RADHAKRUSHN
A GANPAT
BONDARWALE

1,043        1,503185 101277742069 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

RADHAKRISH
NA GANPAT
BONDARWAL

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -
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       16,262
RADHESHAM
VASANT
RATHOD

739        1,065186 101770771751 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

RADHESHYA
M VASANTA
RATHOD

ABRY
        8,873

            0          326 ABRY ABRY

       17,766
RAHUL
BABURAO
PATIL

869        1,253187 101721130825 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

RAHUL
BABURAO
PATIL

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

       15,076RAHUL MAGAN
MOKASE

826        1,190188 101886678998 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

RAHUL
BHAGAN
MOKASE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       20,414
RAHUL
RAGHOBA
MASIRKAR

1,000        1,441189 101307156014 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

RAHUL
RAGHOBA
MASIRKAR

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       17,367
RAHUL
RAMBHAU
GAIKWAD

783        1,127190 101321675250 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395

RAHUL
RAMBHAU
GAYAKWAD

-
        9,395

            0          344 - -

       17,617RAHUL VASANT
GADEKAR

913        1,315191 101594936785 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

RAHUL
VASANT
GADEKAR

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       14,390RAJAN
NANDLAL

666          960192 101807827914 N.A.
        7,998             6        7,998

RAJAN -
        7,998

            0          294 - -

       14,044RAJIVKUMAR
RAMKISAN DAS

783        1,127193 101433329161 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395RAJEEV

KUMAR DAS
-

        9,395
            0          344 - -

       11,338
RAJENDRA
ASHOK
SATPUTE

609          877194 100317860955 N.A.
        7,307            12        7,307

RAJENDRA
ASHOK
SATPUTE

-
        7,307

            0          268 - -

       20,226
RAJENDRA
LAXMAN
KHANDARKAR

913        1,315195 101634607613 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

RAJENDRA
LAXMANRAO
KHANDARKA
R

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       16,957
RAJESH
LAXMAN
DHAKARAKE

818        1,179196 101272415352 N.A.
        9,821             7        9,821

RAJESH
LAXMAN
DHAKARKE

-
        9,821

            0          361 - -

       12,536RAJESH SOPAN
KOLHE

720        1,037197 101279110642 N.A.
        8,644             9        8,644

RAJESH
SOPAN
KOLHE

-
        8,644

            0          317 - -

       16,489
RAJESH SINGH 747        1,077198 101245766887 N.A.

        8,973             3        8,973
RAJESHSING
VISHWANAT
HSING

-
        8,973

            0          330 - -

       13,642RAJIV VILAS
MUNDE

652          939199 100556419816 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

RAJIV
VILASRAO
MUNDHE

ABRY
        7,829

            0          287 ABRY ABRY

       10,696
RAJU
KASHINATH
SURASE

522          752200 101715220705 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263

RAJU
KASHINATH
SURASHE

-
        6,263

            0          230 - -

       15,653RAJU NIVRUTTI
RAUT

913        1,315201 101891103803 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

RAJU
NIVRUTTI
RAUT

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

        8,905RAJU PRALHAD
JAYBHAYE

500          720202 101311443449 N.A.
        6,002            15        6,002

RAJU
PRALHADRA
O JAYBHAYE

-
        6,002

            0          220 - -

       13,578RAKESH JANYA
PAWARA

696        1,002203 101335869420 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

RAKESH
JANYA
PAWARA

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -
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        8,186
RAKESH
MERSHING
PAWARA

391          564204 101651973601 N.A.
        4,697            17        4,697

RAKESH
MALSING
PAWARA

-
        4,697

            0          173 - -

        1,844
RAMMURAT
SHIVBAKAS
WARMA

97          140205 100674854961 N.A.
        1,170            23        1,170RAM

MOORAT
-

        1,170
            0           43 - -

       14,672RAM SHAMRAO
CHAVAN

1,172        1,689206 100056694160 N.A.
       14,072             0       14,072

RAM
SHAMRAO
CHAVHAN

-
       14,072

            0          517 - -

       19,729RAMDHAR
JAGDISH YADAV

1,000        1,441207 101891103764 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004RAMADHAR

YADAV
-

       12,004
            0          441 - -

       16,304RAMDAS
AMRUTA LAD

869        1,253208 101840628362 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438RAMDAS

AMRUTA LAD
-

       10,438
            0          384 - -

       12,162
RAMESHWAR
LAXMAN
JADHAV

552          796209 101748841938 N.A.
        6,633             9        6,633

RAMESHWAR
LAXMAN
JADHAV

GK10005
        6,633

            0          244 GK10005 GK10005

       19,832
RATNAKAR
DATTARAO
SHINDE

1,043        1,503210 101895122505 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

RATNAKAR
DATARAV
SHINDE

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       18,393
RAVI
DASHRATH
KHANDAGALE

1,000        1,441211 101302516598 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

RAVI
DASHARATH
KHANDAGAL
E

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

        6,063
RAVI
GANGADHAR
KAMBALE

288          415212 101393496618 N.A.
        3,457            19        3,457

RAVI
GANGADHAR
KAMBLE

-
        3,457

            0          127 - -

       15,012RAVI MOHAN
THORAT

783        1,127213 101040558222 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395RAVI MOHAN

THORAT
-

        9,395
            0          344 - -

       13,840RAVI VITTHAL
RATHOD

652          939214 101215556344 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

RAVI
VITTHAL
RATHOD

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

       14,057RAVINDRA
DARGU SALVE

650          936215 101437617627 N.A.
        7,803             6        7,803

RAVINDRA
DARGU
SALVE

-
        7,803

            0          286 - -

       11,214
RAVINDRA
DNYANESHWAR
RAUT

520          749216 101216021479 N.A.
        6,242            10        6,242

RAVINDRA
DNYANESHW
AR RAUT

-
        6,242

            0          229 - -

        1,844
RAVIRAJ PATEL 97          140217 101925786579 N.A.

        1,170            23        1,170RAVIRAJ
PATEL

-
        1,170

            0           43 - -

       10,071
RUSHIKESH
GANPAT
BONDARWALE

609          877218 101391486604 N.A.
        7,307            12        7,307

RUSHIKESH
GANPAT
BONDARWAL
E

-
        7,307

            0          268 - -

        6,407
RUSHIKESH
SUBHASH
PAGARE

304          438219 101741033330 N.A.
        3,653            19        3,653

RUSHIKESH
SUBHASH
PAGARE

-
        3,653

            0          134 - -

       17,640
RUSHIKESH
VIRBHADRA
NAGTHANE

913        1,315220 101870377350 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

RUSHIKESH
VIRBHADR
NAGTHANE

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

        8,186SACHIN
BABARAO POL

391          564221 101172525547 N.A.
        4,697            17        4,697

SACHIN
BABURAO
POL

-
        4,697

            0          173 - -

       13,838SACHIN
GAUTAM 783        1,127222 101216021569 N.A.

        9,395             8        9,395SACHIN
GAUTAM -

        9,395
            0          344 - -
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JAMDHADE JAMDADE

        8,166
SACHIN
JANARDHAN
PANCHAL

391          564223 100431496997 N.A.
        4,697            17        4,697

SACHIN
JANARDHAN
PANCHAL

-
        4,697

            0          173 - -

       14,900SACHIN RAMA
KAMBALE

826        1,190224 101067135036 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

SACHIN
RAMA
KAMBLE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       16,478
SACHIN
RAMESH
MODUKWAR

869        1,253225 101424671075 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

SACHIN
RAMESH
MODUKWAR

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

        8,739
SACHIN
RAMRAO
PANODE

478          689226 101202682358 N.A.
        5,741            15        5,741

SACHIN
RAMRAO
PANODE

-
        5,741

            0          211 - -

       16,784
SACHIN
RAOSAHEB
AVHAD

869        1,253227 101654399000 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

SACHIN
RAVSAHEB
AVHAD

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

        8,255SACHIN SAYAJI
BHAGAT

486          701228 101178839079 N.A.
        5,839            15        5,839

SACHIN
SAYAJI
BHAGAT

-
        5,839

            0          215 - -

       14,426SAGAR BALU
SURADKAR

796        1,147229 101437950767 N.A.
        9,557             8        9,557SAGAR BALU

SURDKAR
-

        9,557
            0          351 - -

        4,487SAGAR DILIP
PATHARE

348          501230 101398527101 N.A.
        4,175            18        4,175SAGAR DILIP

PATHARE
-

        4,175
            0          153 - -

       14,968SAINATH
BALCHAND NIL

826        1,190231 101557039911 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

SAINATH
BALCHAND
NIL

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       13,393
SAINATH
DATTA
GORADWAR

956        1,378232 101634607175 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482SAINATH

GORADWAR
-

       11,482
            0          422 - -

       18,976
SAINATH
NARSAPPA
TUMEDWAR

1,043        1,503233 100431712001 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

SAINATH
NARSAPPA
TUMEDWAR

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       13,466
SAJAN
SUBHASH
CHABUKSWAR

652          939234 101546603123 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

SAJAN
SUBHASH
CHABUKSWA
R

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

       14,946SALIM AMIRKHA
TADAVI

696        1,002235 101626947678 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

SALIM
AMIRKHA
TADVI

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

        6,373
SAMADHAN
NARAYAN
PABALE

304          438236 101187354320 N.A.
        3,653            19        3,653

SAMADHAN
NARAYAN
PABLE

-
        3,653

            0          134 - -

       17,007
SAMADHAN
RAMESH
RATHOD

826        1,190237 101623138300 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

SAMADHAN
RAMESH
RATHOD

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       17,619SAMIR NAUSAD
SAYYAD

826        1,190238 101781806249 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917SAMEER

SAYYAD
-

        9,917
            0          364 - -

       14,081
SANAP
SUBHASH
ANURATH

652          939239 101069573283 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

SANAP
SUBHASH
ANURATH

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

       15,209
SANDIP KUMAR 747        1,077240 101272396601 N.A.

        8,973             3        8,973SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
        8,973

            0          330 - -
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       12,057SANDESH
DHAGE

913        1,315241 101815875975 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

SANDESH
VIJAY
DHANDE

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       20,757SANDIP JAGAN
PATIL

1,043        1,503242 101615842654 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526SANDIP

JAGAN PATIL
-

       12,526
            0          460 - -

       19,557SANJAY BHIKA
PADAVI

956        1,378243 101895122514 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482SANJAY

BHIKA PADVI
-

       11,482
            0          422 - -

       13,153
SANTOSH
HARIBHAU
BHAGWAT

1,043        1,503244 101218423146 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

SANTOSH
HARIBHAU
BHAGAWAT

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

        1,204SANTOSH
LODHA

32           47245 101632433904 N.A.          390
           25

          390
SANTOSH
LODH

-          390             0           15 - -

       16,458
SANTOSH
MANSHIRAM
GHUNAWAT

826        1,190246 101733947260 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

SANTOSH
MANSARAM
GHUNAWAT

ABRY
        9,917

            0          364 ABRY ABRY

       14,249
SANTOSH
NARAYAN
MANE

826        1,190247 101726796904 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

SANTOSH
NARAYAN
MANE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       14,821
SANTOSH
PARMESHWAR
MAGAR

826        1,190248 101467961365 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

SANTOSH
PARMESHWA
R MAGAR

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       13,393SANTOSH VIJAY
MAVARE

739        1,065249 101134294794 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

SANTOSH
VIJAY
MAVARE

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       19,883SARAVANAN
MURUGAT

716        1,032250 101181262966 N.A.
        8,597             5        8,597SARAVANAN

MURUGAN
-

        8,597
            0          316 - -

       12,102SARJABAI SUNIL
GORADE

730        1,052251 101619042982 N.A.
        8,769             9        8,769

SARJABAI
SUNIL
GORADE

-
        8,769

            0          322 - -

       15,105SATISH ASHOK
ANDHALE

807        1,163252 101870370353 N.A.
        9,688             7        9,688

SATISH
ASHOK
ANDHALE

-
        9,688

            0          356 - -

        4,474
SATISH
BALASAHEB
PAWAR

261          376253 101524821979 N.A.
        3,132            20        3,132

SATISH
BALASAHEB
PAWAR

-
        3,132

            0          115 - -

       16,003SATISH OMKAR
BORDE

780        1,124254 101607213780 N.A.
        9,364             2        9,364

SATISH
OMKAR
BORDE

-
        9,364

            0          344 - -

       12,913
SATISH
RAOSAHEB
NISARGANDH

652          939255 101432347192 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

SATISH
RAVSAHEB
NIRSAGAND
H

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

          719
SURESH
PARMESHWAR
SAWANT

43           63256 101403347885 N.A.          522
           25

          522

SAWANT
SURESH
PARMESHWA
R

-          522             0           20 - -

       15,414
SHAIKH NAVID
NADIM
AHAMAD

954        1,374257 101880357983 N.A.
       11,450             4       11,450

SHAIKH
NAVID
NADIM
AHMAD

-
       11,450

            0          420 - -

       17,708
SHAILESH
GANESH
KADAM

1,038        1,495258 101256528413 N.A.
       12,461             2       12,461

SHAILESH
GANESH
KADAM

ABRY
       12,461

            0          457 ABRY ABRY
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        5,412
SHAM
DIGAMBAR
CHAVAN

304          438259 101748013196 N.A.
        3,653            19        3,653SHAM

CHAVHAN
-

        3,653
            0          134 - -

       12,207SHAM PRALHAD
BARSALE

565          814260 101304808991 N.A.
        6,785            13        6,785

SHAM
PRALHAD
BARASALE

-
        6,785

            0          249 - -

       17,708
SHAMSUNDER
KISAN
LANDAGE

1,000        1,441261 101380942077 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

SHAMSUNDA
R KISHAN
LANDAGE

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

        2,672
SHANKAR
SAMBHAJI
SHINDE

174          251262 101645327608 N.A.
        2,088            22        2,088

SHANKAR
SAMBHAJI
SHINDE

-
        2,088

            0           77 - -

        4,095SHANKAR
TEJRAO KALE

231          333263 100504504966 N.A.
        2,772            21        2,772SHANKAR

TEJRAO KALE
-

        2,772
            0          102 - -

       14,900SHARAD DILIP
MAGHADE

826        1,190264 101233739054 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

SHARAD
DILIP
MAGHADE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       17,904
SIDHESHWAR
ANGAD
BHOSALE

826        1,190265 101338158718 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

SHIDDHESH
WAR ANGAD
BHOSLE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       13,564
SHIVAJI
BHASKAR
MISAL

783        1,127266 101367688218 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395

SHIVAJI
BHASKAR
MISAL

-
        9,395

            0          344 - -

        9,007
SHIVAJI
MOTIRAM
BHAGURE

478          689267 101187354308 N.A.
        5,741            15        5,741

SHIVAJI
MOTIRAM
BHAGURE

-
        5,741

            0          211 - -

       16,510
SHIVSHANKAR
MOHAN
PANCHAL

1,043        1,503268 101291667914 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

SHIVSHANKA
R
MOHANRAO
PANCHAL

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       15,900SHLOK SATYA
SINGH

747        1,077269 101665234593 N.A.
        8,973             3        8,973SHLOK

SINGH
-

        8,973
            0          330 - -

       12,365
SHRIHARI
KESHAV
EKHANDE

723        1,041270 101563959905 N.A.
        8,677             9        8,677

SHRIHARI
KESHAV
EKHANDE

-
        8,677

            0          318 - -

       13,366
SHRIRAM
RAMCHANDRA
KADAM

682          983271 101370704346 N.A.
        8,193             5        8,193

SHRIRAM
RAMCHANDR
A KADAM

ABRY
        8,193

            0          301 ABRY ABRY

        8,494
SHRIRAM
VISHWANATH
AMBHORE

522          752272 101398527117 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263

SHRIRAM
VISHVNATH
AMBHORE

-
        6,263

            0          230 - -

        1,644SHUBHAM
GOKUL DIGHE

130          188273 101139068262 N.A.
        1,566            23        1,566SHUBHAM

GOKUL DIGE
-

        1,566
            0           58 - -

       13,085
SHUBHAM
SURESH
DESALE

696        1,002274 101233042325 N.A.
        8,351            10        8,351

SHUBHAM
SURESH
DESALE

-
        8,351

            0          306 - -

       19,661
SHAM
SUDHAKAR
PATIL

956        1,378275 101121814512 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

SHYAM
SUDHAKAR
PATIL

ABRY
       11,482

            0          422 ABRY ABRY

       18,210SIDHESHWAR
BANSI PAWAR

996        1,435276 101216021839 N.A.
       11,957             3       11,957

SIDHESHWA
R BANSI
PAWAR

-
       11,957

            0          439 - -

       16,099
SOMANATH
SHIVAJI
GHADAGE

869        1,253277 100359777423 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

SOMNATH
SHIVAJI
GHADGE

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -
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       11,064
SONAJI
SHRIRANG
BHAGAT

739        1,065278 101637392133 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

SONAJIE
SHRIRANG
BHAGATA

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       11,817
PRAVIN
LAXMAN
SONKAMBALE

652          939279 101177436291 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

SONKAMBLE
PRAVIN
LAXMAN

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

        3,459
SOPAN
GORAKH
CHEKE

174          251280 101781473519 N.A.
        2,088            22        2,088

SOPAN
GORAKSH
CHEKE

ABRY
        2,088

            0           77 ABRY ABRY

        7,706
SOPAN
NIVRUTTI
BHAGWAT

478          689281 101236661470 N.A.
        5,741            15        5,741

SOPAN
NIVRUTTI
BHAGWAT

-
        5,741

            0          211 - -

        5,017
SHRIDHAR 239          344282 101153926894 N.A.

        2,866            19        2,866
SRIDHAR R -

        2,866
            0          105 - -

       13,870
SUDHAKAR
KAILAS
MAHAJAN

652          939283 101248309674 N.A.
        7,829            11        7,829

SUDHAKAR
KAILAS
MAHAJAN

-
        7,829

            0          287 - -

       15,585SUNIL DINKAR
BHAGAT

869        1,253284 101034522155 N.A.
       10,438             6       10,438

SUNIL
DINKAR
BHAGAT

-
       10,438

            0          384 - -

       14,343SUNIL GANESH
TEKALE

826        1,190285 100727934895 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

SUNIL
GANESH
TEKALE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -

       16,489
SURENDRA
SANTLAL
KUMAR

747        1,077286 101885529645 N.A.
        8,973             3        8,973SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,973
            0          330 - -

       15,900
SURENDRA
RAMCHANDRA
KALKUND

747        1,077287 100644028580 N.A.
        8,973             3        8,973

SURENDRA
RAMCHANDR
A KALPUND

-
        8,973

            0          330 - -

       10,790
SURESH
SHEKURAO
SATPUTE

609          877288 101542393760 N.A.
        7,307            12        7,307

SURESH
SHEKURAO
SATPUTE

-
        7,307

            0          268 - -

       16,062SUSHIL KUMAR
WARMA

978        1,408289 100568974465 N.A.
       11,736             4       11,736

SUSHILKUMA
R HIRALAL
VARMA

-
       11,736

            0          430 - -

       15,756SWATI SANJAY
PADALWAR

783        1,127290 101529448342 N.A.
        9,395             8        9,395

SWATI
SANJAY
PADALWAR

-
        9,395

            0          344 - -

        9,528
UTTAM
BHAURAO
APAR

435          626291 101367688241 N.A.
        5,219            16        5,219

UTTAM
BHAURAO
APAR

ABRY
        5,219

            0          191 ABRY ABRY

       11,009UTTAM JIJAJI
SUNGILWAD

# 520          749292 101084818170 N.A.
        6,242            10        6,242UTTAM JIJAJI

SUNGILWAD
-

        6,242
            0          229 - -

       10,227
UTTAM
NIVRUTTI
RANVIR

522          752293 100922687665 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263

UTTAM
NIVRUTTI
RANVIR

-
        6,263

            0          230 - -

        8,015VAIBHAV ARUN
MORE

456          658294 101543187253 N.A.
        5,480            16        5,480VAIBHAV

ARUN MORE
-

        5,480
            0          202 - -

       18,188
VAIBHAV
RAMBHAU
MANE

956        1,378295 101905073710 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

VAIBHAV
RAMBHAU
MANE

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

       16,133
VANDANA
MANOJ
BOCHARE

826        1,190296 101485728522 N.A.
        9,917             7        9,917

VANDANA
MANOJ
BOCHRE

-
        9,917

            0          364 - -
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       10,077VANITA VITHAL
POHARE

522          752297 101304808958 N.A.
        6,263            14        6,263

VANITA
VITTHAL
POHARE

-
        6,263

            0          230 - -

       17,063
VASANT
BHAUSAHEB
ROTHE

857        1,235298 101187354279 N.A.
       10,289             6       10,289

VASANT
BHAUSAHEB
ROTHE

-
       10,289

            0          378 - -

       20,591
VYANKTESH
VIKRAM
DHAVALE

1,000        1,441299 101634607480 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

VENKATESH
VIKRAM
DHAWALE

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       20,825VIJAY GANPATI
DOIPHODE

1,043        1,503300 101833877220 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

VIJAY
GANPATI
DOIPHODE

-
       12,526

            0          460 - -

       20,500VIJAY RAMESH
DEOKAR

1,708        2,460301 101076146448 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,500

VIJAY
RAMESH
DEOKAR

-
       20,500

            0          551 - -

       20,072
VIJAY
SADASHIV
KAGANE

1,043        1,503302 101703971137 N.A.
       12,526             2       12,526

VIJAY
SADASHIV
KAGANE

ABRY
       12,526

            0          460 ABRY ABRY

       10,933
VIKAS
BABASAHEB
DABHADE

487          702303 101681478612 N.A.
        5,852            11        5,852

VIKAS
BABASAHEB
DABHADE

ABRY
        5,852

            0          215 ABRY ABRY

       19,196VIKAS GAJANAN
CHAVAN

913        1,315304 101634607147 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

VIKAS
GAJANAN
CHAVAN

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       16,609VIKAS KADUBA
SALVE

739        1,065305 101233042263 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

VIKAS
KADUBA
SALVE

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       17,503
VIKESH
DNYANESHWAR
BORWAR

1,000        1,441306 101664191339 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

VIKESH
DNYANESHW
AR
BORAWAR

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       15,132VILAS MAROTI
SURYAWANSHI

715        1,030307 101915334536 N.A.
        8,583             4        8,583

VILAS
MARUTI
SURYAWANS
HI

-
        8,583

            0          315 - -

       11,029VILAS TATERAO
BALI

478          689308 101304808632 N.A.
        5,741            15        5,741

VILAS
TATERAO
BALI

-
        5,741

            0          211 - -

       15,756VIMAL SANJAY
PAWAR

739        1,065309 101288283093 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

VIMAL
SANJAY
PAWAR

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -

       24,994BIPIN KUMAR
MEHATA

818        1,179310 100431567948 N.A.
        9,825             2        9,825VIPIN KUMAR

MEHATA
-

        9,825
            0          361 - -

       19,685
VIRENDRA
PREMSHANKAR
KUMAR

913        1,315311 101721130839 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960VIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,960
            0          402 - -

       16,749
VISHAL
SANTOSH
BHALERAO

956        1,378312 101367688287 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

VISHAL
SANTOSH
BHALERAO

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -

       10,790
VISHAL HIWALE 856        1,233313 101251393790 N.A.

       10,275             6       10,275
VISHAL
YAMUYAL
HIWALE

-
       10,275

            0          377 - -

       16,400
VISHVAMBHAR
RAMLAKHAN
SINGH

739        1,065314 101321675324 N.A.
        8,873             9        8,873

VISHAMBAR
LAKHAN
SING

-
        8,873

            0          326 - -
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       15,551
VISHVANATH
VISHNU
DHAPASE

913        1,315315 101891103793 N.A.
       10,960             5       10,960

VISHVANATH
VISHNU
DHAPSE

-
       10,960

            0          402 - -

       18,565
VITTHAL
AMBADAS
LOKHANDE

1,022        1,472316 100511521001 N.A.
       12,265             3       12,265VITTHAL

LOKHANDE
-

       12,265
            0          450 - -

       16,681
VITHAL
SHANKAR
PANCHAL

1,000        1,441317 101216781063 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004

VITTHAL
SHANKAR
PANCHAL

-
       12,004

            0          441 - -

       10,984VITHAL KISAN
TIKHE

487          702318 101216021548 N.A.
        5,852            11        5,852VITTHL

KISAN TIKHE
-

        5,852
            0          215 - -

       20,427VIVEK RAM
WAGHMARE

1,000        1,441319 101233042339 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004VIVEK RAM

WAGHMARE
-

       12,004
            0          441 - -

        3,151
VRUNDAVANI
BIBISHAN
SARODE

130          188320 101380674299 N.A.
        1,566            23        1,566

VRUNDAVAN
I BIBHISHAN
SARVADE

-
        1,566

            0           58 - -

       11,476
YOURAJ
MOTILAL
RATHOD

557          803321 101827364698 N.A.
        6,688            13        6,688

YOURAJ
MOTILAL
RATHOD

-
        6,688

            0          246 - -

       19,215
YUGESHPRASA
D
RAMVRAKSHA
RAM

1,000        1,441322 101416124880 N.A.
       12,004             3       12,004YUGESH

PRASAD
-

       12,004
            0          441 - -

       17,571
YOURAJ
MOHANRAV
PATHARKAR

956        1,378323 101732253565 N.A.
       11,482             4       11,482

YUVRAJ
MANOHARRA
O
PATHARKAR

-
       11,482

            0          422 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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